
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP; Date
Recorded= 1986/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198608130002
15560

08/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

85 794 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 85,
PAGE 790

198608180002
19930

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

86 493 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 86,
PAGE 489

198608070002
09730

08/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

84 981 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 84,
PAGE 977

198608070002
10180

08/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

84 971

198608200002
23110

08/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

86 898 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 86,
PAGE 894


