Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP; Date Recorded= 1986/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198608130002 15560	08/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	85	794				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 85, PAGE 790
198608180002 19930	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	86	493				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 86, PAGE 489
198608070002 09730	08/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	84	981				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 84, PAGE 977
198608070002 10180	08/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	84	971				
198608200002 23110	08/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	86	898				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 86, PAGE 894